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Bearing, Crankshaft
Breaker, Circuit
Camshaft
Cap, Fuel Tank
Carburetor
Cleaner, Air

Coil, Ign$tion
control
Cord Assy, M
Crankshaf$
Diode ASsy
Filter, Air
Filter, Fuel
Frame

Gasket, Breather
Gasket, Carburetor Mt~
Gasket, Crankcase
Gasket, Cylinder Head
Gasket, Fuel Tank
Gasket. Drain Plucj
Gasket Set
Gear, Camshaft
Gearr Crankshaft
Gear, Governor
Governor
Gauge, Fuel
Holder Assy, ElrUSh
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18
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2

Kit, Carb Repair
Lamp, Control
Lamp Assy
Lever, Governor
Magneto
Muffler
Paint.
Pipe, Breather
Piston
Plate Assy, Speed Ctrl
Plug, Drain
Plug, Oil
Plug, Spark
Pu17ey, Starter

Regulator
Ring Assy, Piston
Rod Assy, Connecting
Rope, Start
Rotor, Generator

Rotor, Magneto
Starter Assy, Recoil
Water
Switch Assy, Stop
Tank, Fuel
Valve, Exhaust
Valve, Inlet
Watch Assy, Oil

applies to the KK Generator Set. Par%s are arranged in groups of

related items and each illustrated part %s identified by a reference number in
the parts list. Unless otherwise mentioned in the description, parts are
+nterc.hangeable between models. Parts illustrations are typical. Using the

model and specification number from yaw generator set nameplate, select parts
that apply to your set. Right and left sides are determined by facing the

engine end (front) of the set.
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Ref.
No.

13
14
15

Part
No.

185-3177
185-3625
l&3@l
185-3825
185-3082
185-3627
185-3628
185-3629

185-3654
185-3078
185-3656
185-3077
185-3184
185-2387

3

CMy.
wed

il

Pad
Descrip8im

Crankcase Assy
Gasket
Bolt
Cylinder
Pin, Straight
Head, Cylinder
Gasket, Cylinder Head
Boit, Cyiinder Iiead

Plug, Oil Filler
Ring, O
Plug, Drain
Gasket
Watch Assy, Oil
Bolt
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Ref. Part Qty.
No. Used

185-3644 2
185-%98 1
185-3645 1
185-3(X37 1
185-369(3 1.——---—
165-3700
185-3701 :
185-3702 1
185-3703 1
185-3704 1
185-3674 1
NM-3484
185-3485 :
185-’3675
185-3487 :

Parf
Description

Tappet
Camshaft
Gear, Camshaft
Key, Woodruff
Shim .20
Shim 25
Shim 30
shim35
Shim 40
Shjm 5Q
Gw&s;y, Governor

Hasher 2
Sleeve, Governor
Stopper
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!3%mkshaft

Pmi
No.

185-3647
M5-WM9
185-3646
1$5-4090
185-3648
185-3306
H%5-3649
185-3649
M5-3651
185-3652
185-3712
185-3653
185-3087
185-3093
185-3101
185-3362
185-3356
185-3357
185-3355
185-3358
185-3359
185-3360
185-3361
185-3102

Part
Dewxipiion

Piston
Piston .5mm Oversize
Ring Assy, Piston
Ring Assy, Piston .5
Pin, Piston
Cir-Clip, Internal
Rod Assy, Connecting
Rod, Connecting
Bolt, Connecting Rod
Washer, Rod Bolt
Crankshaft
Gear, Crankshaft
Key,-Woodruff
8earing, Ball
Seal, Oil
Shim- 20
Shim 25
Shim 30
Shim 35
Shim 40
Shim 45
Shim 50
Shim 55
Sea?, Oil

m Oversize
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Ref.
No.

Part
No.

185-3630
185-3638
185-3724
185-3639
lnc.-2c4O.=. .“
1/35-3641
185-3104
185-3105
185-3692
185-3707

my.
Used

1
1
1
2
2
2

2
1

Part
f)escription

Breather Assy
Valve, Inlet
Valve, Exhaust
Spring, Valve
Retainer, Valve Spring
Collet, Valve Spring
Cover
Gasket
Bolt
Pipe, Breather
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PZw6
No.

NFS
185-3189
185-3190
~&j-36&J
185-3684
185-3683
185-3705
185-3686
185-3685
185-2380
185-3026
185-3681
185-3687
185-3681
185-3108
185-3960
18?5-3012

my.
Used

Part
Description

Starter Assy, Recoil
Starter Assy, Recoil Sub
Case, Recoil Starter
Ree 1
Spring, Spiral
Claw
Spring
Masher
Plate, Pressure
Masher, Spring
Nut
Rope Assy
Rope
Handle
Pulley, Start
Label. Ignition
Bolt
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22

Part (3Fy.
No. Wed

185-3824 1
185-3729
:~~

185-3109
~85-3106
[85-3827
~85-3192
~&j-33&3
;$5-3692
,85-3689
.85-3087
.85-3349
.85-3069
.85-3179
.85-3180
.85-3720
.85-4057
.85- :;?25
.85-3199
.85-3107
.85-3186
.85-3503
.85-3828
,85-3730
.85-3005
85-3540

1
1
4
1
1

Part
Description

Plug, Spark
Cap, Spark Plug
Magneto Assy
Rotor
Coil, Ignition
Gromet
Regulator
Bolt
Bolt
Clamp, Cord
Key, Woodruff
Nut
Washer, Plain
Case Assy, Spiral
Case, Spiral
Lab~l, Oil Watch
Label, Mfd
Label, ?agalong Logo
Label, SDsed
Switch Assy, Stop
Lamp AsSy
Bolt
Cowling, Cylinder
Bolt
Bolt
Label
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Rd.
No.

6
7

Par?
B&2.

M5-2376
185-2380
185-3026
185-3678
185-3072
185-3679
185-2376
185-3680
185-3110
185-3241
185-3716
185-3716
185-3539
185-2364
X85-3387
185-3496
185-2359
185-3717
185-3566
185-3382
185--3026
185-2380
185-3692
185.3381

Qly. Pari
Used Description.

Lever, Governor

!dasher$ Plain
Masher, Spring
Nut
Shaft, GoverncF Lever
Cir-Clip, External
Gasket
Washer, Plain
Rod, Governor Connecting
Spring
Spring
Plate Assy, Speed Control
Plate, Speed Control
screw
Nut
Screw
Spring
Stud
Lever, Speed Control
Masher, Spring
Platet Pressure
MN ,,/,
M&w, Spring

;,
‘

Collar
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Ref.
No.

Part my.
No. LJsed

i85-37i3 1
185-3?16 1
185-3715 1
NFS 1
185-3668 1
NFS 1
185-3666 1
185-3663 1
185-366’? i
NFS 1
185-3665 i
185-3403
185-3664 :
M% 1
Ws 1
18S-3670
N% :
185-3402
HFS ;
185-3767
185-4126 ;

* Parts lnc~uded

Part
13esctiption

Carburetor Assv (Includes Items 1-181
fhdv, Carburetor
Nozzle. Msin
Valve Assv, Fioat

*Gasket
*Pirt, Arm

F Ioat
Jet, Main
Chamber. Float

*Gasket
Bolt
Spring
Screw

*.Sot- i w
*Straw, Adjusting

Screw. Drain
*Ring. O

%x%w. Set
Kit, Carb Repair (Includes

Mounting Gasket)
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Ref.
Nw,

Part
No.

185-3200
185-3708
185-3584
185-3201
185-3583
185-3608
185-3607
185-3709
185-3722
185-3697
185-3713
18!5-3672
185-3673
185-3696
185-3719
185-3519

-.* %$‘. “..

Part
Description

C?WN’KX Assv. Air
BodV, Air Cleanei-
P 1ate
Element Assv
SDonge, Air Cleaner
Cover, Air Cleaner
Label, Air Cleaner
Gasket, Air Cleaner
Label, Choke
Nut
CLarkwretiw Asw
Gasket. Carburetor
Flange, Carburetor
stud
Rod, Choke
Cushion, Choke Rod
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Rd. Par:
N@. No.

1 18!5-3723
2 185-3637
3 185-3384
4 185-3697.-. -.m.mMm-slku
: 185-3013

185-3711
: 185-3009

(My.
Used

2
2
1

Part
Description

Muffler
Gasket, Muffler
Stud
Nut
Cover, Muffler Flange
Bolt
Stay, Muffler
Bolt
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Part
No.

185-3178
185-317$
~g&~~*
N35-3591
185-3592
185-35’93
185-3594
185-3937
185-4067
185-3503
185-4135
185-4135
185-3372
185-3597
185-3598
185-3661
185-3662
185-3459
UR5-3460
185-30:5
185-3181
185-4003
185-3195
185-3950

Uty.
Used

1

1
1
4
1

Part
Description

~itnk llssy, Fuel
Tank, Fuel
Cap, Fuel Tank
Gasket
Filter
Gauge, .Oil
clip
Label, Caution
Label, Fuel
Bolt
Pipe, Fuel 1
P$pe, Fuel 2
Clip, Fuel Pipe
Filter Assy, Fuel
8ody Assy, Fuel
Pot, Filter
Gasket
Ring, Retainer
Element$ Filter
Bolt
Label, Rating Logo
Label, Caution
Label, Codes
Label, Rating .,,,

I:’~,
j,,:“
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Engine Frame

Ref.
No.

,’

Farl
No.

185-3941
185-3946
185-3831
185-3949

185-3005
185-3176
185-2366
185-2777
185-2381
185-3942
185-3832
185-3833
185-2366
185-2777
185-2381
185-4071
185-4072
185-3004

my.
Used

4

2
2
1
2
2
8
3
7

;
1

Par!
Description

Frame, Pipe
Plate Assy, Front
Plate, Front
Label, Onan Logo

Bolt
Engine
Nut
i4ashe?=, ?lairl
Washer, Spring
Base, Engine
Cushion 1
Cushion 2
Nut
Uasher, Plain
Washer, Spring
Cord, Bonding
Washer
Bolt
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Pari
No.

185-3941
185-3840
185-3834
185-3836
N!$-2777
185-3$48
185-3943
185-3%$5
185-3855
185-3851
185-2376
185-3843
185-2385
185-2384
185-3845
M5-3C152
185-3067
185-3846
185-3053
185-3920
185-3054

Qty.
Wed

1

PM
Description

Generator Assy
Bracket, Front
Rotor Assy
Bolt, Center
Washer, Plain
Stater Assy
F ----!Avcl-, had
Bracket, Rear
Screw
ilolt
Masher, Plain
Holder Assy, Brush
Screw (20nnI)
Screw [lOmn)
Control Assy
Screw
Washer, Plain
Plate
Screw
Diode Assy
Screw
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Ref.
m.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

$

33
34

:
3?

?0

I

Pm
NO.

185-3099
185-3944
185.3852
N35-407Ll
185=-4010
MJ5-3WI
HY5-4008
185-3923
185-3922
185-3994
1$5-3919
185-2385
185-2384
185-3835
185-3706
185-3205
185-3%1
1.85-2402

“\5

Part
Description

Bearing% Ball
Cover, Cleaner
Bolt
Bushing, Rubiier
Plage
Brush
Corf.J,U-terminal
Couplel
Plate
Screw
Cover
screw
Screw
Fan

20 m)
10 m)

Terminal My
Screw
Label, Oil
ml t
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18

X6

4

Ret Pall
No. No.

1 WFS
2 lg&.&)&j
3 185-3867
4 185-39B8

lB!L’3B65
: 185-3044

NE-3989
i 185”3921

1B5-3849
1: 185-3045

185-4033
:; 185-3852

185-3990
;: 185-3994
15 185-3952
16 185-3848

185-4052
:: 185-3014

185-4080

Pm

Description

!kJx My, Control
Box, Control
Panel
Plate, Panel
Receptacle (AC)
Screw
MJt
Receptacle (IJC)
Plate,s
Screw
Lalrlgl Assy
Bolt
Harness Assy, Wire
Screw
Circuit Breaker, MM
ilush$ng, Rubber
Terminal Assy, Earth
Bolt
Cord Assy, W
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FM. Par$
NO. ?40.

1 1!3-4121
2 525-Q491
3 525-0305

Qty.
Used

Part
DescrifMion

Gasket W
Paint (Grey)
Paint (Green)
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